www.yesico.com.twTEL: +49 (0)40 736161-0
FAX: +49 (0)40 736161-33
Wöhlerstr. 6
22113 Hamburg
Patented LED display showing
your systems real-time power
consumption
The modular Cable Management
System allows you to use only
the cables you need thereby eli-
minating clutter and improving
airflow inside your PC-case
Shock-absorbed mounted low-
noise fan with integrated blue
LED for whisper-quiet operation
„Easy Swap“ Molex connectors
with gold-plated terminals. Un-
plug the connectors easily &
quickly.
SC560-AS12CF    [560W]YESICO is introducing the brand new
SILENTCOOL Series - designed for the
highest performance at the lowest noi-
se level.
Loaded with features to meet the
future – like the patented LED Po-
wer Display showing the systems
realtime power consumption, the
modular Cable Management Sy-
stem or the triple +12V rails to
provide plenty of highly efficient
energy – and much more.
The 120mm fan delivers whi-
sper-quiet cooling and a per-
fect balance of high performance
and user friendly computing
environment.
ATX12V  v2.2  Compliance
Active Power Factor Correction
Full Range operation accepts line
voltages from 100V to 240V AC
Dual power connectors for
PCI-Express graphic cards
Control Function for case fan
•
•
•
•
•